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Management 
Lou Cammiso – General Manager 
Mark Amoroso – Dist. Prods. Inside Sales Mgr. 
Sean Conner – Applied Prods. Manager 
 

Controller 
Nicole Gallagher 
 

Accounting Coordinator 
Jayne Cammiso 
 
Administrative Assistant 
Melissa Freer 
 
Operations & Marketing Coordinator 
Stefanie Martin 
 

Order Entry/Expeditor 
Erica Driscoll 
 

Purchasing Agent 
Deborah Maurer 
 

Distribution	
  Products	
  Sales	
  Team	
  
 

Lochinvar Residential Segment Manager 
Todd Richter 
 
Inside Sales Associates 
Brian Finley 
Todd Marrical 
Mark Warren 
Ted Venango 
 

Outside Sales Associates 
Jon Dunkle 
Joseph Fanelli 
Rick Hay 
John Terroni III 
 

 
Applied Products Bid Request 
BJTCommercial@bjterroni.com 
 

Distribution Order Processing 
Orders@bjterroni.com 
 

Return Request 
Returns@bjterroni.com 

 

Applied	
  Products	
  Sales	
  Team	
  
 

Inside Sales Associates 
Walter Hackett 
Bryan Kolbes	
  
Bart Terroni III 
 

Outside Sales Associates 
Chris Amico 
Bob Kinkade 
Steve Shambaugh 
Paul Silvestre 
 

Department Coordinator 
Gina Terroni 
 

Project Coordinator 
Michael Kater 
 

Training & Education Specialists 
Anthony Reikow 
Walter Tittermary 
 

Field Service  
Charles Kruger ~ Field Service Supervisor 
Tony Grassi ~ Field Service Technician 
Pete Shoemaker ~ Field Service Technician 
 

Warehouse Associates 
Joe Lotz 
Jim McAlinn  
Shawn Martin 
 
 

3190	
  Tucker	
  Road	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  Bensalem,	
  PA	
  19020	
  

www.bjterroni.com	
  
Phone:	
  215-­‐639-­‐3600	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  Fax:	
  215-­‐639-­‐3710	
  



B.J. Terroni Company Associate E-Mail Contact Information 

	
  

Name       Email Address 

Chris Amico      Chris.Amico@bjterroni.com 

Mark Amoroso     Mark.Amoroso@bjterroni.com 

Jayne Cammiso     Jayne.Cammiso@bjterroni.com 

Lou Cammiso      Lou.Cammiso@bjterroni.com 

Sean Conner      Sean.Conner@bjterroni.com 

Erica Driscoll      Erica.Driscoll@bjterroni.com 

Jonathan Dunkle     Jon.Dunkle@bjterroni.com 

Joseph Fanelli III     Joe.Fanelli@bjterroni.com 

Brian Finley      Brian.Finley@bjterroni.com 

Melissa Freer      Melissa.Freer@bjterroni.com 

Nicole Gallagher     Nicole.Gallagher@bjterroni.com 

Tony Grassi      Tony.Grassi@bjterroni.com 

Walter Hackett     Walter.Hackett@bjterroni.com 

Rick Hay      Rick.Hay@bjterroni.com 

Michael Kater      Michael.Kater@bjterroni.com 

Bob Kinkade      Bob.Kinkade@bjterroni.com 

Bryan Kolbes      Brian.Kolbes@bjterroni.com 

Charles Kruger     Charles.Kruger@bjterroni.com 

Todd Marrical      Todd.Marrical@bjterroni.com 

Stefanie Martin     Stefanie.Martin@bjterroni.com 

Deborah Maurer     Deborah.Maurer@bjterroni.com 

Anthony Reikow     Anthony.Reikow@bjterroni.com 

Todd Richter      Todd.Richter@bjterroni.com 

Steve Shambaugh     Steve.Shambaugh@bjterroni.com 

Pete Shoemaker     Pete.Shoemaker@bjterroni.com  

R. Paul Silvestre     Paul.Silvestre@bjterroni.com 

Bart Terroni      Bart.Terroni@bjterroni.com  

Bart Terroni III     3Bart.Terroni@bjterroni.com 

Chris Terroni      Chris.Terroni@bjterroni.com 

Gina Terroni      Gina.Terroni@bjterroni.com 

John Terroni      John.Terroni@bjterroni.com 

John Terroni III     3John.Terroni@bjterroni.com 

Walt Tittermary     Walt.Tittermay@bjterroni.com 

Ted Venango      Ted.Venango@bjterroni.com 

Mark Warren      Mark.Warren@bjterroni.com  


